
 
Club Championships 2023 Dates 

2023 Club Championship Dates 

 
      Club A/Salver B Senior 
‘B’ Championship Round 16 Thur 1st June 17:30 to 18:40  Tue 30th May    X 
(White Tees) Quarter Final Fri 2nd June 18:20 to 18:50  Wed 31st May     
 Semi Final Sat 3rd June 10:00 to 10:10  Thu 1st Jun   X  
 Final Sun 4th June 13:30  Fri 2nd Jun X  X  
     Sat 3rd Jun X X X  
‘A’ Championship 
Salver 

Round 16 Sat 3rd June 08:40 to 09:50  Sun 4th Jun X X X  

(White Tees) Quarter Final Sat 3rd June 13:20 to 13:50  Mon 5th Jun     
 Semi Final  Sun 4th June 09:00 to 09:10  Tue 6th Jun     
 Final Sun 4th June 13:40  Wed 7th Jun     
     Thur 8th Jun     
Senior Championship Round 16 Tue 30th May 17:00 to 18:10  Fri 9th Jun     
(White Tees) Quarter Final Tue 13th June 17:00 to 17:30  Sat 10th Jun     
 Semi Final Thur 15th June 17:00 to 17:10  Sun 11th Jun     
 Final Sun 18th June 10:52  Mon 12th Jun     
     Tue 13th Jun    X 
Club Championship Round 16 Fri 2nd June 17:00 to 18:10  Wed 14th Jun     
(Black Tees) Quarter Final Sat 3rd June 08:00 to 8:30  Thu 15th Jun    X 
 Semi Final Sat 3rd June 13:00 to 13:10  Fir 16th Jun     
 Final Sun 4th June 09:20 & 13:50  Sat 17th Jun     
     Sun 18th Jun    X 

 


